Water Pik, Inc.

Since 1962, Water Pik has been a leader in developing and manufacturing innovative personal and oral health care products. Our products are available through mass-merchandisers, home centers, drug chains, clubs, specialty retailers, wholesalers, and contractors.

Our Mission: To be the first choice of our global customers for innovative, stylish, high-value products that enhance health and wellness and support sustainability.

Leaders in Innovation: Since the issuance of our first patent in 1967, we've maintained a steadfast commitment to developing innovative products that enable you to treat yourself better. Over the years, we've acquired more than 500 patents, and our products have been recognized for award-winning design and technology.

Focused on Health: Our oral health products have been featured in 50 clinical studies. With the number one recommended dental water jet oral irrigator, Waterpik is one of the most trusted oral health brands of dental professionals throughout the world.

Supporting Eco/Sustainability: We're committed to developing products that enhance the health and well-being of our customers, as well as helping to conserve water and energy. Eco/sustainability products, like our state-of-the-art showerheads, include water-saving features.

Waterpik® is a registered trademark owned by Water Pik, Inc. and use of the Waterpik® mark without the express written consent of Water Pik, Inc. constitutes trademark infringement. Also, use of the Waterpik® mark in connection with a product that is not produced or distributed by Water Pik, Inc. constitutes false advertising and a violation of federal trademark law.

Water Pik, Inc. will take all actions necessary to protect its trademark rights. Should you have any questions, please contact us using the information below.

Teresa Ricketts

Manager, Legal Services

Water Pik, Inc

Ph: 970-221-7010

Email: tricketts@waterpik.com